FRONT MODULATOR
PLATE ASSEMBLY

REAR MODULATOR
PLATE ASSEMBLY

“See note

N/A

yyyyyyyyy

wwwwwwwwwwwwww
RDGELAND, SC 29625
(843) 7172226

e BRAKE SYSTEM-ABS

SiZE [DWG. NO. REV
721713-A1

SCALE: 1:32 | WEIGHT: 3030.02 SHEET 1 OF 1
1

D 7a1zar



8

5 4 3 2 1
|
REV. DESCRIPTION ECN | DATE [ APPROVED 3/8 ORG
A PRODUCTION RELEASE 10125 wvamo HK
B REVISED AIR TANKS ROUNTING 290 | ssonm HK qunrr—m” 3/8 RED
)
FRONT 3/8 RED
BRAKE CHAMBER SBYEL PP3 3/8 ORG
2,
AR
= AR GLAD HAND RED EMERGENCY
4 GUAGE 3/8 RED
DASH 3/8 BLUE
318
HOSE m
112 YEL = PROTECTION
” Seor VALVE
o DOUBLE switeH
CHECK VALVE
p
f w
w DOUBLE 3
o Zl =| CHECKVALVE @
> ~ 4 o
£ =1 = D
~
38 BLUE
MODULATOR 2 MODULATOR 38 RED
VALVE @ 114 GRN ] o
32 114 BLK @ . = )
L SWITCH
0 BRAKE
FRONT s s VEe" = —_—
<“+——  quck ._@_-
\ 114 BLK
RELEASE 12 YEL
VALVE D
QR-1
PROPORTIONNG
VALV
MODULATOR 114 YEL 114 YEL MODULATOR BP-R1
m32 CAB CAB e
o HORN SEAT CuSHION CusHION
> VALVE 1/4 BLUE
= AR
.q HORN 114 YEL =
o 3/8 BLK a 1
114 YEL d =
O 3 114 YEL
RELEASE
5th WHEEL MANIFOLD
318
HOSE mqw_. 1/4 WHT
WHEEL LOW AIR
ol
114 YEL 114 YEL EM
EXHAUST -]
ERONT 114 BLK 14 YEL @._ 12BLK FRONT 112 BLK i
ADJUSTER VALVE |
BRAKE CHAMBER orthBin REGULATOR 3 CHANBER
AR DRAIN VALVE REAR
PRESSURE
14 BLK RELIEF NOE | DNE
rRwe | 1210 N /
5/8 BLK PRESSURE IRAVN %
WET TANK PROTECTION CHECKED % m@
APPROVED TITLE:
1HBLK . AIR SCHEMATIC
D-2 GOVERNOR DRAINVALVE 112 BLK
SET TO 120 Ibs yeHOSE REAR SPLIT BRAKE SYSTEM ABS
D AR ARDRYER [} SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
COMPRESSOR DRAINVALVE - B 61702 B
112 BLK
FIRESS SCALEr 110 [WEIGHT! [SHEET 1 OF 1
T
8 7 6 5 4 3

1




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

BRAKE SYSTEM-ABS BENDIX, 250 K DATA, ECU-60, 2017-111 CAB, 116-128" WB I 721713
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721713-A1 REF |BRAKE SYSTEM-ABS BENDIX EC 60
NOT SHOWN 40676 1 ECU-60 BENDIX
NOT SHOWN 83228 2 SCREW, SOC HD CAP 1/4-20x 1 1/4
1 10974a 1 PLATE-MOUNT ABS MODULATOR REAR
2 420386 2 VALVE-ABS PRESSURE MODULATOR, BENDIX, M40HF
3 81623 4 BOLT, 5/16-NC X 3 LG HEX HD
4 85101 10 WASHER-5/16
5 85024 6 NUT, 5/16-NC NYLOCK
6 82371 2 BOLT, 5/16-NC X 1 LG HEX HD
7 42265 4 FITTING, ELBOW 90° BRASS, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
8 40572 REF |VALVE-BOBTAIL/PROPORTIONING BP-R1 W/BRACKET
9 40693 1 PLATE-MOUNT ABS MODULATOR FRONT
10 420386 2 VALVE-ABS PRESSURE MODULATOR, BENDIX, M40HF
11 81623 4 BOLT, 5/16-NC X 3 LG HEX HD
12 85101 10 WASHER-5/16
13 85024 6 NUT, 5/16-NC NYLOCK
14 82393 2 BOLT, 5/16-NC X 1 1/2 LG HEX HD
15 40550 REF |VALVE-BRAKE QUICK RELEASE QR-1
16 42265 4 FITTING, ELBOW 90° BRASS, 1/2 TUBE, 1/2 NPT
17 42095 2 FITTING, REDUCER BRASS, 1/2 NPT X 3/8 NPTF
18 40906 2 FITTING, HEX NIPPLE BRASS, 3/8 NPT
NOT SHOWN 620636 1 HARNESS-WIRE, 2017 ABS INTERFACE, FRONT
NOT SHOWN 620637 1 HARNESS-WIRE, 2017 ABS INTERFACE, MODULATORS, REAR
NOT SHOWN 90895 2 HARNESS-ABS SENSOR/MODULATOR LH
NOT SHOWN 910363 1 SWITCH- ROCKER, ABS DIAGNOSTICS
61702 REF |AIR SCHEMATIC-ABS
61769 REF |AIR SCHEMATIC-ABS, MV3
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 11/28/2017 MAL 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936






